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CITY OF SEVEN HILLS   ------ ELECTED OFFICIALS 
TERM OF OFFICE DECEMBER 10, 2019 – DECEMBER 9, 2023 

MAYOR     Anthony D. Biasiotta   216.525.6227 

officeofthemayor@sevenhillsohio.org 1227 Rockside Road 

      Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

DIRECTOR OF LAW                                             Eric Moore                                               216.299.2865 

law@sevenhillsohio.org   578 Nemet Drive    

        Seven Hills Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON – WARD 1   Philip Kiriazis     440.547.6832  

President of Council    2560 Dorset Drive 

pkiriazis@sevenhillsohio.org   Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

 

COUNCILPERSON – WARD 2   Norman Martin   216.317.4600 

nmartin@sevenhillsohio.org   6161 Ruth Drive 

      Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON – WARD 3   Thomas J. Snitzky   216.236.6322 

tsnitzky@sevenhillsohio.org   2033 Hillside Road 

                                                                                Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON – WARD 4   Michael R. Morrow   216.769.3973 

mmorrow@sevenhillsohio.org  3425 Jasmine Drive 

                                                                                Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON-AT-LARGE   Patrick Elliott    216.990.8725 

pelliott@sevenhillsohio.org   461 Long Ridge Drive 

      Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON-AT-LARGE   Stacey Kelly    216.642.3722 

skelly@sevenhillsohio.org   604 Cherry Lane 

      Seven Hills, Ohio 44131 

 

COUNCILPERSON-AT-LARGE Justin Costanzo    216.408.2314 

jcostanzo@sevenhillsohio.org 1190 Scenic Lane 

                                                                                Seven Hills, Ohio 44131  

mailto:officeofthemayor@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:law@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:pkiriazis@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:nmartin@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:tsnitzky@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:mmorrow@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:pelliott@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:skelly@sevenhillsohio.org
mailto:jcostanzo@sevenhillsohio.org

